
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 April 2021

Y 3 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAKING GRAVY Last start placegetter YNG, 20/03/2021, R5, Y 2Y 5Y 6P 3/1/1V. Prest 495200 5/4143

 2 TWO TIMES EBONY Last start Provincial winner BAT, 12/04/2021, R11, P 1P 7P 7P 3/1/2D. Wort 521199 5/4159

 3 FUSION WHISPER Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2021, R10, P 7P 1Y 2P 3/1/2S. Lang 500469 7/6215

 4 ASTON TRUFFLE Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2021, R4, P 8P 2P 8Y 3/1/2S. Lang 490577 7/6182

 5 LANDSLIDE Weighted points score WAG, 09/04/2021, R6, P 5P 3Y 5P 3/1/2V. Prest 495196 6/5138

 6 DANA JOJO Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R3, P 6P (FEL)P 4P 3/1/1R. Mcdonald 508728 7/6126

 7 SPIKE Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R5, Y 4Y 6P 7P 3/1/1D. Wort 527321 5/4111

 8 DARE ME Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R4, Y 6Y 4M 5M 3/1/1A. Duck 487843 9/6107

 9 KAIQUE Weighted points score WAG, 09/04/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 8P 3/1/2G. Anesbury 529761 5/4101

 10 DANA SOCK Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 508723 5/493
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 April 2021

Y 3/4 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAKING GRAVY Last start placegetter YNG, 20/03/2021, R5, Y 2Y 5Y 6P 3/1/1V. Prest 495200 5/4143

 2 TWO TIMES EBONY Last start Provincial winner BAT, 12/04/2021, R11, P 1P 7P 7P 3/1/2D. Wort 521199 5/4159

 3 FUSION WHISPER Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2021, R10, P 7P 1Y 2P 3/1/2S. Lang 500469 7/6215

 4 ASTON TRUFFLE Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2021, R4, P 8P 2P 8Y 3/1/2S. Lang 490577 7/6182

 5 LANDSLIDE Weighted points score WAG, 09/04/2021, R6, P 5P 3Y 5P 3/1/2V. Prest 495196 6/5138

 6 DANA JOJO Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R3, P 6P (FEL)P 4P 3/1/1R. Mcdonald 508728 7/6126

 7 SPIKE Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R5, Y 4Y 6P 7P 3/1/1D. Wort 527321 5/4111

 8 DARE ME Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R4, Y 6Y 4M 5M 3/1/1A. Duck 487843 9/6107

 9 KAIQUE Weighted points score WAG, 09/04/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 8P 3/1/2G. Anesbury 529761 5/4101

 10 DANA SOCK Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 508723 5/493

 11 MAGIC BLAZE Dropping in grade GBN, 27/03/2021, R7, Y 5Y 3Y 7P 4/1/2S. Stedman 488186 15/14120

 12 DANA BULL Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 528614 7/6162

 13 GYPSY'S MAGIC Weighted points score GBN, 27/03/2021, R4, Y 4Y 3Y 6P 4/1/1S. Stedman 488185 8/7118

 14 STAGGER OUT BERT Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 6P 4/1/2P. Strutt 492213 8/7117

 15 DANA JILL Weighted points score GBN, 27/03/2021, R4, Y 6Y 7Y 4Y 4/1/1T. Mccaffery 488115 8/577
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 April 2021

Y 4/5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA JANELLE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 4/1/2D. Wort 529690 3/072

 2 PREDICTIONS Last start winner PPK, 10/04/2021, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 7P 5/3M. Conquest 498000 3/2144

 3 BLUE CORVETTE Last start winner PPK, 10/04/2021, R1, Y 1Y 3Y 4P 5/4M. Conquest 499320 1/0120

 4 NED THE WEAPON Last start winner GBN, 27/03/2021, R1, Y 1Y 6Y 8P 5/4R. Mcdonald 526172 1/096

 5 MISS BRIGGS Last start winner YNG, 20/03/2021, R1, Y 1Y 8P 7P 5/4G. Parsons 527035 1/090

 6 TIN MAN 2 Last start placegetter YNG, 20/03/2021, R3, Y 2Y 5P 8P 5/4D. Ashton 531341 1/0104

 7 DANA BIG PETE Last start Provincial winner DUB, 10/04/2021, R1, P 1P 4Y 2Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 535129 1/0122

 8 FIRE FLY DUSTY Dropping in grade RIC, 13/03/2021, R5, Y 4P 4Y 6P 5/1I. Bonham 520288 3/273

 9 KNOW A BLOKE Dropping in grade GBN, 20/02/2021, R3, Y 7Y 6Y 3Y 5/1G. Hughes 489962 3/272

 10 RITZA RUNNER Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R12, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4D. Wort 529684 2/1153

 11 DANA DANCER Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 2Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 530542 3/2149

 12 BLUE HOTEL Weighted points score WAG, 09/04/2021, R9, P 7P 3Y 4P 5/4G. Prest 521001 2/1145

 13 DANA NANA Weighted points score NOW, 10/01/2021, R10, P (FEL)P 1P 6P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530550 3/2142

 14 HASHTAG KEATS Weighted points score GBN, 27/03/2021, R8, Y 5Y 7P 3P 5/4G. Sheather 531253 1/0126

 15 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R5, P 4P 3Y 7P 5/1S. Lang 499393 3/2124

 16 BANQUET DYNASTY Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R6, Y 6Y 3Y 5M 5/1G. Apps 469896 14/11121

 17 RUSTY ROAD Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R7, Y 5Y 4P 5P 5/2D. Wort 497765 4/3117

 18 MARTIN LOBO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 3Y 5/3E. Scott 499280 3/1111

 19 SENOR GURU Weighted points score GBN, 27/03/2021, R6, Y 5Y 1Y 4P 5/3S. Elwin 531249 2/1103

 20 SOUR APPLE Weighted points score PPK, 10/04/2021, R5, Y 6Y 6P 8P 5/4M. Conquest 531448 1/0102

 21 DANA CHILL Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 4Y 5/4S. Lang 530541 1/091

 22 MONSTER RENNY Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R2, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/4D. Ashton 531342 1/091

 23 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R1, P 4P 6Y 7P 5/4I. Bonham 499376 1/089

 24 LOVE IS SERIOUS Weighted points score GBN, 27/03/2021, R5, Y 8Y 3Y 4P 5/4R. Arnold 494180 1/088

 25 LUNAR EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 26/02/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4G. Sheather 530450 2/087

 26 MAJOR DIAMOND Weighted points score GBN, 27/03/2021, R5, Y 4Y 4P 8P 5/4M. Conquest 522094 1/077

 27 SOLD NO HOUSES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 7Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 530555 1/073

 28 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R6, P 6P 4Y 7P 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 3/071

 29 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R7, P 6P 4Y 6Y 5/1S. Lang 500384 3/269

 30 BUDDY BANQUET Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R3, Y 7Y (FEL)Y 3Y 5/3G. Apps 469108 2/166

 31 DUNDEE CRYSTAL Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R9, P 8P 5Y 5P 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 April 2021

Y 4/5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ALBATROSS ARCHER Weighted points score GBN, 23/02/2021, R8, Y 6Y 7Y 4Y 5/3R. Arnold 494174 2/166

 33 LOBO HEART 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R1, P 5P 5Y 8P 5/3E. Scott 499279 2/166

 34 COLLISION PATH Weighted points score WAG, 26/03/2021, R11, P 7P 7Y 4P 5/4G. Anesbury 499888 1/065

 35 STARDOM AWAKENS Weighted points score GBN, 23/02/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6Y 5Y 5/4R. Arnold 491853 2/161

 36 GET THERE Weighted points score GBN, 27/03/2021, R10, Y 7Y 7P 8P 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/048

4 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 14 April 2021 - 09:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 April 2021

Y 5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PREDICTIONS Last start winner PPK, 10/04/2021, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 7P 5/3M. Conquest 498000 3/2144

 2 BLUE CORVETTE Last start winner PPK, 10/04/2021, R1, Y 1Y 3Y 4P 5/4M. Conquest 499320 1/0120

 3 NED THE WEAPON Last start winner GBN, 27/03/2021, R1, Y 1Y 6Y 8P 5/4R. Mcdonald 526172 1/096

 4 MISS BRIGGS Last start winner YNG, 20/03/2021, R1, Y 1Y 8P 7P 5/4G. Parsons 527035 1/090

 5 TIN MAN 2 Last start placegetter YNG, 20/03/2021, R3, Y 2Y 5P 8P 5/4D. Ashton 531341 1/0104

 6 DANA BIG PETE Last start Provincial winner DUB, 10/04/2021, R1, P 1P 4Y 2Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 535129 1/0122

 7 FIRE FLY DUSTY Dropping in grade RIC, 13/03/2021, R5, Y 4P 4Y 6P 5/1I. Bonham 520288 3/273

 8 KNOW A BLOKE Dropping in grade GBN, 20/02/2021, R3, Y 7Y 6Y 3Y 5/1G. Hughes 489962 3/272

 9 RITZA RUNNER Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R12, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4D. Wort 529684 2/1153

 10 DANA DANCER Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 2Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 530542 3/2149

 11 BLUE HOTEL Weighted points score WAG, 09/04/2021, R9, P 7P 3Y 4P 5/4G. Prest 521001 2/1145

 12 DANA NANA Weighted points score NOW, 10/01/2021, R10, P (FEL)P 1P 6P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530550 3/2142

 13 HASHTAG KEATS Weighted points score GBN, 27/03/2021, R8, Y 5Y 7P 3P 5/4G. Sheather 531253 1/0126

 14 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R5, P 4P 3Y 7P 5/1S. Lang 499393 3/2124

 15 BANQUET DYNASTY Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R6, Y 6Y 3Y 5M 5/1G. Apps 469896 14/11121

 16 RUSTY ROAD Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R7, Y 5Y 4P 5P 5/2D. Wort 497765 4/3117

 17 MARTIN LOBO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 3Y 5/3E. Scott 499280 3/1111

 18 SENOR GURU Weighted points score GBN, 27/03/2021, R6, Y 5Y 1Y 4P 5/3S. Elwin 531249 2/1103

 19 SOUR APPLE Weighted points score PPK, 10/04/2021, R5, Y 6Y 6P 8P 5/4M. Conquest 531448 1/0102

 20 DANA CHILL Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 4Y 5/4S. Lang 530541 1/091

 21 MONSTER RENNY Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R2, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/4D. Ashton 531342 1/091

 22 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R1, P 4P 6Y 7P 5/4I. Bonham 499376 1/089

 23 LOVE IS SERIOUS Weighted points score GBN, 27/03/2021, R5, Y 8Y 3Y 4P 5/4R. Arnold 494180 1/088

 24 LUNAR EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 26/02/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4G. Sheather 530450 2/087

 25 MAJOR DIAMOND Weighted points score GBN, 27/03/2021, R5, Y 4Y 4P 8P 5/4M. Conquest 522094 1/077

 26 SOLD NO HOUSES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 7Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 530555 1/073

 27 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R6, P 6P 4Y 7P 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 3/071

 28 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R7, P 6P 4Y 6Y 5/1S. Lang 500384 3/269

 29 LOBO HEART 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R1, P 5P 5Y 8P 5/3E. Scott 499279 2/166

 30 DUNDEE CRYSTAL Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R9, P 8P 5Y 5P 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/066

 31 ALBATROSS ARCHER Weighted points score GBN, 23/02/2021, R8, Y 6Y 7Y 4Y 5/3R. Arnold 494174 2/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 April 2021

Y 5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BUDDY BANQUET Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R3, Y 7Y (FEL)Y 3Y 5/3G. Apps 469108 2/166

 33 COLLISION PATH Weighted points score WAG, 26/03/2021, R11, P 7P 7Y 4P 5/4G. Anesbury 499888 1/065

 34 STARDOM AWAKENS Weighted points score GBN, 23/02/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6Y 5Y 5/4R. Arnold 491853 2/161

 35 GET THERE Weighted points score GBN, 27/03/2021, R10, Y 7Y 7P 8P 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 April 2021

Y MDN 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET SANDY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 29/03/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 5Y M/1M. Wilkins 531022 0/076

 2 DUSTY LINDA OSTI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 28/11/2020, R1, P 6Y 7Y 3P M/1R. Arnold 491854 0/072

 3 DON'T STAY First start M/1G. Hughes 532442 0/00

 4 DANA DUB Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 08/01/2021, R1, P 4P M/1R. Mcdonald 535131 0/058

 5 THIN LITTLE Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 4Y M/1G. Sheather 499833 0/054

 6 RAY OF HOPE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R3, P 5P 7Y 5P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/054

 7 BENANDO JUNIOR Weighted points score WAG, 09/04/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 8P M/1G. Anesbury 539460 0/045

 8 GOOD CHAT MORT Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 7P M/1G. Sheather 537128 0/044

 9 ASHYAH Weighted points score WAG, 09/04/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 8P M/1G. Anesbury 539456 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 April 2021

Y 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MARTIN LOBO 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 3Y 5/4E. Scott 499280 3/1111

 2 SHE'S SILVER Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 3Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/0104

 3 TIN MAN 1 Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R3, Y 2Y 5P 8P 5/4D. Ashton 531341 1/0104

 4 MY MATE RISKY Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3T. Mccaffery 499219 2/175

 5 SOLD NO HOUSES 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 7Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 530555 1/073

 6 LOBO HEART 1 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R1, P 5P 5Y 8P 5/4E. Scott 499279 2/066

8 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 14 April 2021 - 09:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 April 2021

Y 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA JANELLE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 4/1/2D. Wort 529690 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 April 2021

Y M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAY OF HOPE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R3, P 5P 7Y 5P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/054
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